
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

21 
22 
10 
9 

29 
7 
2 
4 
5 

28 
12 
1 

11 
8 

19 
3 

16 
37 
73 
14 
18 
15 
6 

20 
31 

Name 

MARCO CIPRIANO / BMW M2Track 
CLOVIS COLLETTO/Porsche718Gt4 
CELIO CAMPAGNOLO/BMW M2c 
IAN STALKER / BMW130i 
DIEGO KUHN / Civic Typer R 
LUIS FERNANDO SILVA / BMW M3 
CLAUDIOIR MACEDO/Porsche911 Carrera T 
GABRIEL BARCELLOS / MiniCooper 
ZEUS / Camaro 
BERNARDO REUWSAAT / Up TSI 
MATHEUS NUNES / Audi S3 
MAURICIO HATSCHBACK / Mustang 
RODRIGO SEVERO / Mustang 
EVANDRO PINHO  / Bmw130i 
LETICIA PORTELLA / MiniCooper 
JORDAN SECCO / Civic SI 
LEANDRO ZEN / SANDERO 
LEONARDO/CARLOS BERGAMASCHI/ Gol 
CAMILO MORO / Sandero 
ANDREAS SPECHT / Civic 
IGOR GESSINGER/ROGER SEIBT/ Ford Ka 
ANDERSON BIASI / Up TSI 
DIOGO MAZUTTI / Sandero 
JORGE BECKER / BMW M3 
REAN BATISTA / Willys Overland Gordini III 

Class 

RWT 

RWA 

RWT 

RWT 

FWT 

RWT 

RWT 

FWT 

RWA 

RAC 

AWD 

RWA 

RWA 

RWA 

FWT 

FWT 

FWA 

RAC 

FWA 

FWA 

RAC 

FWT 

FWA 

RWT 

RAC 

Best Tm 

1:29.033 

1:30.117 

1:31.806 

1:32.880 

1:35.868 

1:37.826 

1:38.393 

1:38.683 

1:39.999 

1:40.238 

1:40.540 

1:41.102 

1:41.112 

1:42.097 

1:42.288 

1:44.062 

1:44.797 

1:45.144 

1:45.331 

1:45.891 

1:46.906 

1:47.363 

1:48.410 

1:49.442 

2:10.632 

In Lap 

7 

14 

8 

15 

5 

34 

5 

30 

8 

11 

3 

24 

37 

7 

23 

13 

30 

3 

14 

10 

5 

28 

22 

21 

6 

Diff 

1.084 

2.773 

3.847 

6.835 

8.793 

9.360 

9.650 

10.966 

11.205 

11.507 

12.069 

12.079 

13.064 

13.255 

15.029 

15.764 

16.111 

16.298 

16.858 

17.873 

18.330 

19.377 

20.409 

41.599 

Gap 

1.084 

1.689 

1.074 

2.988 

1.958 

0.567 

0.290 

1.316 

0.239 

0.302 

0.562 

0.010 

0.985 

0.191 

1.774 

0.735 

0.347 

0.187 

0.560 

1.015 

0.457 

1.047 

1.032 

21.190 

Laps 

13 

27 

27 

16 

22 

39 

13 

31 

11 

29 

15 

28 

41 

7 

26 

27 

31 

7 

15 

12 

39 

28 

22 

24 

9 

Last Tm 

49:09.711 

1:30.543 

1:33.806 

1:33.239 

1:36.855 

1:44.232 

1:41.668 

22:06.842 

1:42.066 

1:43.747 

1:42.446 

1:44.348 

1:43.481 

1:42.097 

1:45.635 

1:49.137 

2:09.476 

1:29:56.528 

1:45.481 

2:08.587 

1:49.034 

1:47.363 

1:48.410 

1:56.551 

2:22.876 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/11/2025 18:02:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CRONOESP TRACK DAY 

TD 

Track Day 

Practice (7:56:00 Time) started at 10:04:22 

Autodromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

22/11/2025 09:00 


