

**CRONOESP TRACK DAY**

Sorted on Best Lap time

TD

Autodromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km

Track Day

22/11/2025 09:00

Practice (7:56:00 Time) started at 10:04:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps	Last Tm
1	21	MARCO CIPRIANO / BMW M2Track	RWT	1:29.033	7			13	49:09.711
2	22	CLOVIS COLLETTTO/Porsche718Gt4	RWA	1:30.117	14	1.084	1.084	27	1:30.543
3	10	CELIO CAMPAGNOLO/BMW M2c	RWT	1:31.806	8	2.773	1.689	27	1:33.806
4	9	IAN STALKER / BMW130i	RWT	1:32.880	15	3.847	1.074	16	1:33.239
5	29	DIEGO KUHN / Civic Typser R	FWT	1:35.868	5	6.835	2.988	22	1:36.855
6	7	LUIS FERNANDO SILVA / BMW M3	RWT	1:37.826	34	8.793	1.958	39	1:44.232
7	2	CLAUDIOIR MACEDO/Porsche911 Carrera T	RWT	1:38.393	5	9.360	0.567	13	1:41.668
8	4	GABRIEL BARCELLOS / MiniCooper	FWT	1:38.683	30	9.650	0.290	31	22:06.842
9	5	ZEUS / Camaro	RWA	1:39.999	8	10.966	1.316	11	1:42.066
10	28	BERNARDO REUWSAAT / Up TSI	RAC	1:40.238	11	11.205	0.239	29	1:43.747
11	12	MATHEUS NUNES / Audi S3	AWD	1:40.540	3	11.507	0.302	15	1:42.446
12	1	MAURICIO HATSCHBACK / Mustang	RWA	1:41.102	24	12.069	0.562	28	1:44.348
13	11	RODRIGO SEVERO / Mustang	RWA	1:41.112	37	12.079	0.010	41	1:43.481
14	8	EVANDRO PINHO / Bmw130i	RWA	1:42.097	7	13.064	0.985	7	1:42.097
15	19	LETICIA PORTELLA / MiniCooper	FWT	1:42.288	23	13.255	0.191	26	1:45.635
16	3	JORDAN SECCO / Civic SI	FWT	1:44.062	13	15.029	1.774	27	1:49.137
17	16	LEANDRO ZEN / SANDERO	FWA	1:44.797	30	15.764	0.735	31	2:09.476
18	37	LEONARDO/CARLOS BERGAMASCHI/ Gol	RAC	1:45.144	3	16.111	0.347	7	:29:56.528
19	73	CAMILO MORO / Sandero	FWA	1:45.331	14	16.298	0.187	15	1:45.481
20	14	ANDREAS SPECHT / Civic	FWA	1:45.891	10	16.858	0.560	12	2:08.587
21	18	IGOR GESSINGER/ROGER SEIBT/ Ford Ka	RAC	1:46.906	5	17.873	1.015	39	1:49.034
22	15	ANDERSON BIASI / Up TSI	FWT	1:47.363	28	18.330	0.457	28	1:47.363
23	6	DIOGO MAZUTTI / Sandero	FWA	1:48.410	22	19.377	1.047	22	1:48.410
24	20	JORGE BECKER / BMW M3	RWT	1:49.442	21	20.409	1.032	24	1:56.551
25	31	REAN BATISTA / Willys Overland Gordini III	RAC	2:10.632	6	41.599	21.190	9	2:22.876